
Austin Chess Club 
4th Summer Open 

07/06/18 – 07/08/18 
 

Novice Section Prizes 
1st $250 
2nd $150 
3rd $75 

1st U1200 $125 
2nd U1200 $75 
1st U1000 $75 

 
Final Section Results 

1st place/2nd place (tie) 
Jatin Aggarwal, Adam Kriz 4.5 ($200 each) 

 
3rd place (tie) 

Afaf Bouardi, Zaeem Alam, Hector Cortes, Bhargav Annem, 4.0 
($18.75 each) 

  
1st U1200 

Andrew White 4.0 ($125) 
 

2nd U1200 (tie) 
Caleb Tunks, John Pratt, Danielle Rye, 3.5 ($25 each) 

 
1st U1000 (tie) 

Kevin Jones, Sai Kotta, Evan Lutz, 3.0 ($25 each) 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score

 1 Aggarwal, Jatin (1) 1395    4.5
&2 Kriz, Adam James (26) 1110    4.5
 3 Bouardi, Afaf (3) 1375    4.0

&4 Alam, Zaeem (6) 1344    4.0
&5 Cortes, Hector (7) 1336    4.0
&6 Annem, Bhargav R (11) 1218    4.0
&7 White, Andrew (32) 1005    4.0
 8 Tunks, Caleb Barrett (20) 1162    3.5

&9 Pratt, John Willia (30) 1018    3.5
&10 Rye , Danielle (31) 1014    3.5
 11 Aung, Christopher (2) 1382    3.0

&12 Kutanoglu, Sinan Emre (5) 1358    3.0
&13 Babaria, Rajvi Rakesh (10) 1267    3.0
&14 Mukkollu, Mohit (15) 1188    3.0
&15 Connaughton, James Patrick (16) 1181    3.0
&16 Thota, Taran - RE (17) 1175    3.0
&17 Madsen, Stuart Scott (34) 1001    3.0
&18 Jones , Kevin Ivan (36) 980    3.0
&19 Katta, Sai Sathvik (37) 969    3.0
&20 Lutz, Evan Andrew (47) 778    3.0
 21 Davis, Evan (4) 1369    2.5

&22 Hwang, Alexis (9) 1274    2.5
&23 Akella, Sravya Suparna (12) 1208    2.5
&24 Garcia, Jake Andre (22) 1137    2.5
&25 Rye, Davis (27) 1090    2.5
&26 Leone, Ross Lynn (41) 892    2.5
&27 Barai, Lyric - RE (45) 791    2.5
&28 Giannaula, David (53) nnnn    2.5
 29 Deora, Saaniya S (8) 1274    2.0

&30 Green, Robert Alan (13) 1204    2.0
&31 Kannan, Aadhi M (19) 1169    2.0
&32 Ramesh, Jaganaath (23) 1137    2.0
&33 Parashar, Ronan (24) 1132    2.0
&34 Hosur, Sanmita (25) 1116    2.0
&35 Mysore, Abhinav Naveen (29) 1058    2.0
&36 Davis, Oliver (33) 1003    2.0
&37 Bhowmick, Loy (40) 924    2.0
&38 Qu, Berntrand Wei (42) 879    2.0
&39 Wang, Grace (44) 811    2.0
 40 Babaria, Niyati Rakesh (14) 1195    1.5

&41 Nagulapally, Ayan (21) 1155    1.5
&42 Aschner, Eric (28) 1074    1.5
&43 Tunks, Daniel Franklin (38) 946    1.5
&44 Qu, Derek X (54) nnnn    1.5
 45 Sampson, H Wayne (39) 940    1.0
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Place Name/Team Rate Score
&46 Howard, Dustin (43) 836    1.0
&47 Katta, Aneesh (49) 719    1.0
&48 Srivastava, Atharva (50) 322    1.0
&49 Bagh, Fares (52) nnnn    1.0
 50 Veddamapula, Sri Sai Pranay (48) 762    0.5

&51 Usua, Unyime C (51) 253    0.5
 52 Thota, Taran Sudhakaran (18) 1175    0.0

&53 Sivaraman, Ram (35) 993    0.0
&54 Barai, Lyric S (46) 791    0.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

1. Aggarwal, Jatin 1395 B 20 W 13 B 9 W 7 B 11
15127592  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  4.5

2. Aung, Christopher 1382 W 12 HALF B 45 B 25 W 26
15052858  0.5  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

3. Bouardi, Afaf 1375 B 16 W 29 B 33 W 17 B 10
16091921  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

4. Davis, Evan 1369 HALF ZERO B 22 W 38 B 44
14989688  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.5  2.5

5. Kutanoglu, Sinan Emre 1358 W 18 B 16 W 32 B 39 W 29
14922402  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

6. Alam, Zaeem 1344 B 19 W 30 B 34 W 24 B 16
16001942  0.5  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

7. Cortes, Hector 1336 W 22 B 23 W 16 B 1 W 15
16371847  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0  4.0

8. Deora, Saaniya S 1274 B 23 W 31 B 37 W 36 B 43
15806144  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

9. Hwang, Alexis 1274 W 21 B 24 W 1 B 31 W 32
15326641  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.5  2.5

10. Babaria, Rajvi Rakesh 1267 B 24 W 33 B 40 W 37 W 3
15590307  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

11. Annem, Bhargav R 1218 W 26 B 32 W 30 B 41 W 1
16401607  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.5  4.0

12. Akella, Sravya Suparna 1208 B 2 W 37 B 53 W 22 B 28
15971184  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  2.5

13. Green, Robert Alan 1204 W 25 B 1 W 39 B 32 W 34
12402793  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

14. Babaria, Niyati Rakesh 1195 HALF ZERO W 28 ZERO B 27
15590313  0.5  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5

15. Mukkollu, Mohit 1188 B 29 W 40 B 42 W 44 B 7
15348106  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

16. Connaughton, James Patrick 1181 W 3 W 5 B 7 B 47 W 6
12647418  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

17. Thota, Taran - RE 1175 W 32 B 34 W 43 B 3 W 33
16230677  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

18. Thota, Taran Sudhakaran 1175 B 5 --- --- --- ---
16230677  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

19. Kannan, Aadhi M 1169 W 6 B 42 W 26 B 30 W 40
15732693  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  2.0

20. Tunks, Caleb Barrett 1162 W 1 HALF B 27 W 45 B 53
14764347  0.0  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.5

21. Nagulapally, Ayan 1155 B 9 W 41 B 38 W 40 B 45
15934570  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.5  1.5

22. Garcia, Jake Andre 1137 B 7 HALF W 4 B 12 W 31
14823811  0.0  0.5  1.5  2.5  2.5

23. Ramesh, Jaganaath 1137 W 8 W 7 B 44 W 42 B 36
16118866  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

24. Parashar, Ronan 1132 W 10 W 9 B 49 B 6 W 47
15734752  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

25. Hosur, Sanmita 1116 B 13 W 49 B 50 W 2 B 37
16249172  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

26. Kriz, Adam James 1110 B 11 W 50 B 19 W 53 B 2
12783450  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.5  4.5

27. Rye, Davis 1090 HALF ZERO W 20 B 48 W 14
14479897  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.5  2.5

28. Aschner, Eric 1074 B 40 W 53 B 14 B 54 W 12
12741133  0.0  0.5  0.5  1.5  1.5

29. Mysore, Abhinav Naveen 1058 W 15 B 3 W 47 B 43 B 5
16444940  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

30. Pratt, John Willia 1018 W 43 B 6 B 11 W 19 W 41
16710735  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.5  3.5

31. Rye , Danielle 1014 B 44 B 8 W 52 W 9 B 22
14922382  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5

32. White, Andrew 1005 B 17 W 11 B 5 W 13 B 9
12654080  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

33. Davis, Oliver 1003 W 47 B 10 W 3 B 49 B 17
14989673  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

34. Madsen, Stuart Scott 1001 B 46 W 17 W 6 B 50 B 13
12383300  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

35. Sivaraman, Ram 993 --- --- --- --- ---
15318415 F0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

36. Jones , Kevin Ivan 980 W 52 B 47 W 51 B 8 W 23
16086826  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

37. Katta, Sai Sathvik 969 W 48 B 12 W 8 B 10 W 25
16249207  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0

38. Tunks, Daniel Franklin 946 B 49 HALF W 21 B 4 W 48
14954367  0.0  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.5

39. Sampson, H Wayne 940 B 53 W 48 B 13 W 5 ---
12300000  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

40. Bhowmick, Loy 924 W 28 B 15 W 10 B 21 B 19
15558601  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.0

41. Leone, Ross Lynn 892 W 51 B 21 HALF W 11 B 30
13382728  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5  2.5

42. Qu, Berntrand Wei 879 B 54 W 19 W 15 B 23 W 49
15537260  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

43. Howard, Dustin 836 B 30 W 54 B 17 W 29 W 8
15248293  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

44. Wang, Grace 811 W 31 B 51 W 23 B 15 W 4
16390874  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

45. Barai, Lyric - RE 791 HALF B 52 W 2 B 20 W 21
16347440  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  2.5

46. Barai, Lyric S 791 W 34 --- --- --- ---
16347440  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

47. Lutz, Evan Andrew 778 B 33 W 36 B 29 W 16 B 24
16568897  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0

48. Veddamapula, Sri Sai Pranay 762 B 37 B 39 W 54 W 27 B 38
16101762  0.0  0.0  0.5  0.5  0.5

49. Katta, Aneesh 719 W 38 B 25 W 24 W 33 B 42
16249118  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

50. Srivastava, Atharva 322 --- B 26 W 25 W 34 B 54
16058954 X1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

51. Usua, Unyime C 253 B 41 W 44 B 36 HALF ZERO
15989700  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.5  0.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

52. Bagh, Fares nnnn B 36 W 45 B 31 --- ---
16731821  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

53. Giannaula, David nnnn W 39 B 28 W 12 B 26 W 20
16741284  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5  2.5

54. Qu, Derek X nnnn W 42 B 43 B 48 W 28 W 50
16737512  0.0  0.0  0.5  0.5  1.5
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